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Ternopil National Medical University

1000+ INDIAN STUDENTS MCI APPROVED

Before April 2019 this university know as Ternopil State Medical University.
The University granted as a national level state. This is a government
medical university located in state Ternopil established in 1957. The

Pay Fees
Directly To @
University

Ukraine Ministry of Health has ranked Threnopil National Medical
University 1st among the medical universities in Ukraine if it has been
awarded |V (highest) accreditation level by the ministry of education & science

of Ukraine & is MCI & WHO Recognised.

[¥ Government University

(¥ Damon

5.8 years

[@ MCI Recognised

[V WHO Recognised

[@ English Medium
[V MD(Physician) equivalent to MBBS India

Ternopil National Medical University

[M Two M take sep-oct & February

Year - 1

Year - 2

Year - 3

Year - 4

Year-5

Year - 6

Tuition Fee
(IN USD)

3800

4300

4300

4400

4500

4500

Hostel

650

650

650

650

650

650

Others*

1700

200

200

200

200

200

Total

USD 6150
(INR 430500)

USD 5150
(INR 360500)

USD 5150
(INR 360500)

USD 5250
(INR 367500)

USD 5350
(INR 374500)

USD 5350
(INR 374500)

Calculates at 1 USD = RS. 70. The actual rate of exchange would be applied at the time of fees payment and the
student would pay fees accordingly.
Break up of cost to be paid in the first year including “Others”

Tuition Fees

Hostel

Registration

Proce. Charge

Visa Extension

Medical Exam

Health Insurance

6 Years

Total

Local Support

3800

650

400

350

100

250

100

500

Every Year

Every Year

First Year Only

First Year Only

Every Year

First Year Only

Every Year

First Year Only

USD 6150

The above cost does not include the first year fees charged by DMZ towards counseling & Travel to reach the university.*

FOR MORE DETAILS CALL NOW : =@ Q012808
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