

## **Ternopil National Medical University**

## FULLY IN ENGLISH 1000+ INDIAN STUDENTS MCI APPROVED

Before April 2019 this university know as Ternopil State Medical University. The University granted as a national level state. This is a government medical university located in state Ternopil established in 1957. The Ukraine Ministry of Health has ranked Threnopil National Medical University 1st among the medical universities in Ukraine if it has been awarded IV (highest) accreditation level by the ministry of education & science of Ukraine & is MCI & WHO Recognised.



Government University

WHO Recognised

Two M take sep-oct & February

✓ Damon 5.8 years

▼ English Medium

MCI Recognised

MD(Physician) equivalent to MBBS India

## **Ternopil National Medical University**

	Year - 1	Year - 2	Year - 3	Year - 4	Year - 5	Year - 6
Tuition Fee (IN USD)	3800	4300	4300	4400	4500	4500
Hostel	650	650	650	650	650	650
Others*	1700	200	200	200	200	200
Total	USD 6150 (INR 430500)	USD 5150 (INR 360500)	USD 5150 (INR 360500)	USD 5250 (INR 367500)	USD 5350 (INR 374500)	USD 5350 (INR 374500)

Calculates at 1 USD = RS. 70. The actual rate of exchange would be applied at the time of fees payment and the student would pay fees accordingly.

Break up of cost to be paid in the first year including "Others"

Tuition Fees	Hostel	Registration	Proce. Charge	Visa Extension	Medical Exam	Health Insurance	6 Years Local Support	Total
3800	650	400	350	100	250	100	500	USD 6150
Every Year	Every Year	First Year Only	First Year Only	Every Year	First Year Only	Every Year	First Year Only	

The above cost does not include the first year fees charged by DMZ towards counseling & Travel to reach the university.\*





